
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
85 
51 
41 

123 
16 
71 
92 
27 
26 

110 
12 
44 

156 
169 

9 
54 
8 

29 

Name 
Júnior Montrazio 
Arilton "Piloto do zero" 
Jon Jones 
Leandro Santos 
Valter Pinho 
Jonathas Galvão 
Wagner Mainardi 
Eduardo Breda 
Lucas Araneo 
Andressa Rosa 
Alice Matos 
Juliana Reis 
Anderson Reis 
Emanuel Formagio  
Ricardo Nine 
Helena Leites 
Edu Carvalho 
Patricia Godoy 

Equipe 
SE Racing Team 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Team Racing 22 
Tecfil Racing Team 
CLUBE TRACKDAY 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Rost 
Rost 
Skullderia Race Team 
SE Racing Team 
SE Racing Team 
3AB 
3AB 
XMOTOX 
3AB 
Rost 
Skullderia Race Team 
SE Racing Team 

Moto 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Best Tm 
1:57.812 
1:58.817 
1:58.907 
1:59.904 
2:00.402 
2:00.435 
2:00.709 
2:01.991 
2:02.671 
2:04.639 
2:06.191 
2:06.265 
2:09.169 
2:09.772 
2:10.376 
2:12.852 
2:15.639 
2:36.209 

Diff 

1.005 
1.095 
2.092 
2.590 
2.623 
2.897 
4.179 
4.859 
6.827 
8.379 
8.453 

11.357 
11.960 
12.564 
15.040 
17.827 
38.397 

Gap 

1.005 
0.090 
0.997 
0.498 
0.033 
0.274 
1.282 
0.680 
1.968 
1.552 
0.074 
2.904 
0.603 
0.604 
2.476 
2.787 

20.570 

Laps 
2 
7 
7 
4 
6 
7 
7 
5 
5 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 
6 
4 
6 
4 

In Lap 
1 
4 
3 
2 
2 
3 
5 
5 
3 
5 
6 
4 
5 
5 
4 
3 
1 
1 

Class 
400cc 
400cc 
400cc 
400cc 
400cc 
400cc 
400cc 
300cc 
400cc 
Girls Cup 
Girls Cup 
Girls Cup 
300cc 
300cc 
300cc 
300cc 
300cc 
Girls Cup 

Sub Class Fpm 

FPM 

FPM 

FPM 

Best Speed 
112,909 
111,954 
111,869 
110,939 
110,480 
110,450 
110,199 
109,041 
108,436 
106,724 
105,412 
105,350 
102,981 
102,503 
102,028 
100,126 
98,069 
85,155 

Sorted on best lap time
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5a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2023 
SuperSport 400cc - Escola 

3o Classificatório - 400cc - Escola 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:28:05 

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 3,695 km 

01/07/2023 12:20 


